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1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
7. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
10. Dusty Lavender (Sul-R:1254)
11. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
12. Jade Tint (Sul-R:1077)
13. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
14. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
15. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
16. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
17. Med. Jade (Sul-R:1205)
18. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_01-6x10.dst
6.00x6.23 inches; 48,965 stitches

18 thread changes; 18 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
7. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
10. Dusty Lavender (Sul-R:1254)
11. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
12. Jade Tint (Sul-R:1077)
13. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
14. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
15. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
16. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
17. Med. Jade (Sul-R:1205)
18. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_01-8x8.dst
7.56x7.86 inches; 63,644 stitches

18 thread changes; 18 colors

1. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
2. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
3. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
4. Baby Blue Tint (Sul-R:1223)
5. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
6. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
9.  (Sul-R:622)
10. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
11. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_02-6x10.dst
6.00x6.54 inches; 48,034 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
2. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
3. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
4. Baby Blue Tint (Sul-R:1223)
5. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
6. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
9.  (Sul-R:622)
10. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
11. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_02-8x8.dst
7.14x7.80 inches; 59,712 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
5.  (Sul-R:622)
6. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
7. Med. Orchid (Sul-R:1031)
8. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
10. Aqua (Sul-R:1288)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
13.  (Sul-R:622)
14. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
15. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
17. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)

Let_it_snow_friends_03-6x10.dst
6.02x6.56 inches; 42,939 stitches

17 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
5.  (Sul-R:622)
6. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
7. Med. Orchid (Sul-R:1031)
8. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
10. Aqua (Sul-R:1288)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
13.  (Sul-R:622)
14. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
15. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
17. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)

Let_it_snow_friends_03-8x8.dst
7.15x7.80 inches; 53,201 stitches

17 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
8. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
11. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)

Let_it_snow_friends_04-6x10.dst
6.02x6.00 inches; 36,573 stitches

11 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
8. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
11. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)

Let_it_snow_friends_04-8x8.dst
7.79x7.76 inches; 48,017 stitches

11 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
9. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
13. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
14. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)

Let_it_snow_friends_05-6x10.dst
6.01x6.17 inches; 43,009 stitches

14 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
6. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
9. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
13. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
14. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)

Let_it_snow_friends_05-8x8.dst
7.59x7.80 inches; 58,349 stitches

14 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
5.  (Sul-R:1261)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
10. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_06-6x10.dst
6.00x6.18 inches; 36,115 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
5.  (Sul-R:1261)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
10. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_06-8x8.dst
7.56x7.80 inches; 49,537 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
6. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
9. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
11. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
12. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
15. Tan (Sul-R:1126)

Let_it_snow_friends_07-6x10.dst
6.10x6.00 inches; 46,278 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
6. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
9. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
11. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
12. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
15. Tan (Sul-R:1126)

Let_it_snow_friends_07-8x8.dst
7.80x7.67 inches; 63,468 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
4. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:622)
10. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
11. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
12. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
13.  (Sul-R:1260)
14. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
15. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_08-6x10.dst
6.10x5.99 inches; 36,688 stitches

16 thread changes; 16 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
4. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:622)
10. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
11. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
12. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
13.  (Sul-R:1260)
14. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
15. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_08-8x8.dst
7.79x7.67 inches; 48,442 stitches

16 thread changes; 16 colors
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1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
8. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
9.  (Sul-R:1261)
10. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
11.  (Sul-R:1261)
12.  (Sul-R:622)
13. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
14. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_09-6x10.dst
6.01x6.00 inches; 45,102 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
8. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
9.  (Sul-R:1261)
10. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
11.  (Sul-R:1261)
12.  (Sul-R:622)
13. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
14. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_09-8x8.dst
7.79x7.79 inches; 63,143 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
7. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
8. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
9. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
10.  (Sul-R:622)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_10-6x10.dst
7.91x6.00 inches; 41,025 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
7. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
8. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
9. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
10.  (Sul-R:622)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_10-8x8.dst
7.80x5.91 inches; 40,250 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
5. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
10. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
11. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
12. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
13. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_11-6x10.dst
6.00x6.14 inches; 34,659 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Baby Blue (Sul-R:1222)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
5. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
10. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
11. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
12. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
13. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Let_it_snow_friends_11-8x8.dst
7.61x7.80 inches; 45,730 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
5. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
6. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
12. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)

Let_it_snow_friends_12-6x10.dst
5.99x6.17 inches; 37,544 stitches

12 thread changes; 11 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
5. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
6. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
12. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)

Let_it_snow_friends_12-8x8.dst
7.63x7.86 inches; 50,560 stitches

12 thread changes; 11 colors


